DC-DC BATTERY CHARGERS
	 YPOWER RANGE
Wide Input/Output scale
T° performance
Silent
CAN-BUS interface
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS

battery charger
and/or
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (1)
NOMINAL
CURRENT
ITEM CODE INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (1)
NOMINAL
CURRENT
ITEM CODE
12VDC 12VDC 60A YPO12-12/60 36VDC 12VDC 40A YPO36-12/40
12VDC 24VDC 30A YPO12-24/30 36VDC 24VDC 30A YPO36-24/30
12VDC 36VDC 15A YPO12-36/15 36VDC 36VDC 20A YPO36-36/20
12VDC 48VDC 10A YPO12-48/10 36VDC 48VDC 15A YPO36-48/15
24VDC 12VDC 60A YPO24-12/60 48VDC 12VDC 40A YPO48-12/40
24VDC 24VDC 30A YPO24-24/30 48VDC 24VDC 30A YPO48-24/30
24VDC 36VDC 20A YPO24-36/20 48VDC 36VDC 20A YPO48-36/20
24VDC 48VDC 15A YPO24-48/15 48VDC 48VDC 15A YPO48-48/15